Test Equipment Solutions Datasheet
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd specialise in the second user sale, rental and distribution of
quality test & measurement (T&M) equipment. We stock all major equipment types such as
spectrum analyzers, signal generators, oscilloscopes, power meters, logic analysers etc from
all the major suppliers such as Agilent, Tektronix, Anritsu and Rohde & Schwarz.
We are focused at the professional end of the marketplace, primarily working with customers
for whom high performance, quality and service are key, whilst realising the cost savings that
second user equipment offers. As such, we fully test & refurbish equipment in our in-house,

Data Timing Generator
DTG5078 • DTG5274 • DTG5334
Ordering Information
Mainframes
DTG5078
750 Mb/s, 8-slot mainframe.
DTG5274
2.7 Gb/s, 4-slot mainframe.
DTG5334
3.35 Gb/s, 4-slot mainframe.
Mainframes Include: Microsoft Windows 2000
Professional operating system recovery disk,
DTG5000 Series application software install disk,
user manual, technical reference, registration card,
accessory pouch, front cover, compact USB
keyboard, USB mouse, lead set for DC Output,
16-CON, twisted pair, 24 in. (60 cm), 50 Ω SMA
terminator (male, DC to 18 GHz), SMA connector
cap (10 each with DTG5078, 8 each with DTG5274/
DTG5334), power cord, calibration certificate.
Please specify power cord and language option
when ordering.
Mainframe Options
Opt. 1R – Rackmount.